CONTENT
MAIN FEATURES�
CAPSULE LAMPS�
G4 2W� 3
G9 3W� 4
SPOT LAMPS�
Spot 4W frost� 6
Spot 5W frost� 8
DECORATIVE CANDLES�
Candles 3W clear� 10
Candles tailed 3W clear� 11
Candles 4W clear filament� 12
Candles tailed 4W clear filament� 13
Candles 4W frost� 14
Candles 6W frost� 16
BRIGHT CANDLES�
Candles 5W frost� 18
DECORATIVE GLOBES�
Globes 3W clear� 20
Globes 4W clear filament� 22
Globes 4W frost� 24
Globes 6W frost� 26
BRIGHT GLOBES�
Globes 5W frost� 28
REFLECTOR LAMPS�
R50 5W frost� 30
DIMMABLE LAMPS�
Candles tailed 5W Clear� 32
Globes 5W clear� 33
GLS LAMPS�
6W frost� 34
10W frost� 35
12W frost� 36
GAUSS LED PRODUCTS
MAIN FEATURES
INSTANT START
Gauss LEDs reach
maximum brightness
from the first second.
WIDE BEAM
ANGLE
Every gauss LED lamp
have extremely wide
beam angle to provide
homogenous light
distribution.
HIGH COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX (CRI)
The CRI of gauss LED
products is optimal
(Ra>80) and reflects
illuminated objects
naturally.
LONG LIFESPAN
Gauss LED lamps
lifetime is 35
times longer than
conventional lamps.
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
Efficient generation
of warm white light
starting at 2700K made
for today’s homes and
families.
ENERGY SAVING
UP TO 15 TIMES
LED lamps do not
have energy loss
on powering on and
operating time of lamp
while reducing energy
costs.
PERFECT
REPLACEMENT
Gauss LED lamps
visually same as
incandescent lamps
and thanks to various
design solutions are
suitable for using in
chandeliers and other
decorative fixtures.
LOW
TEMPERATURE
HEATING LAMP
Prevents fading and
burning out of lamp
shades and decorative
items of fixtures.
ECO-FRIENDLY
Gauss LED lamps are
made from ecologically
pure materials that do
not contain mercury,
lead, free of toxic
substances and does
not require special
disposal procedures.
GAUSS QUALITY
All gauss products
are subject to 3-year
guarantee period.
2700K
ECONOMY
INCANDESCENT LAMP
Сost of purchase:
€ 1,5 – 1 lamp
€ 1,5 × 15 lamps × 35 times = € 787,5
KW consumption:
75W × 15 lamps × 35 000 hours = 39 375 kWh
Electricity bill:
Cost of 1 kWh = € 0.25
€ 0,25 × 39 375 kWh = € 9 843,75
TOTAL: € 9 843,75 + € 787,5 = € 10 631,25
15
 lam
ps at ho
m
e
3
5
 0
0
0
 hours
12
W
10
0
0
 Lm
15
 lam
ps at ho
m
e
10
0
0
 hours
7
5
W
9
8
0
 Lm
LED LAMP
Сost of purchase:
€ 10,75 – 1 lamp
€ 10,75 × 15 lamps = € 161,25
KW consumption:
12W × 15 lamps × 35 000 hours = 6 300 kWh
Electricity bill:
Cost of 1 kWh = € 0,25
€ 0,25 × 6 300 kWh = € 1575
TOTAL: € 1575 + € 161,25  = € 1736,25
2
LED LAMPS
Ø10mm
3
8
m
m
320°
CAPSULE LAMPS
G4 2W
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL207707102 Capsule 2W 20W 180Lm G4 2700K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 10x38mm 1/20/200 3 years A+
AL207707202 Capsule 2W 20W 190Lm G4 4100K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 10x38mm 1/20/200 3 years A+
LED EPISTAR
3
4
Ø16mm
5
0
m
m
320°
CAPSULE LAMPS
G9 3W
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL107709103 Capsule 3W 20W 220Lm G9 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 16x50mm 1/20/200 3 years A+
AL107709203 Capsule 3W 20W 230Lm G9 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 16x50mm 1/20/200 3 years A+
LED EPISTAR
6 SPOT LAMPS
4W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB201505104 Spot 4W 35W 330Lm GU5.3 2700K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 50x51mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB201505204 Spot 4W 35W 330Lm GU5.3 4100K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 50x51mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø50mm
5
1m
m
120
°
LED EPISTAR
SPOT LAMPS
4W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB101506104 Spot 4W 35W 330Lm GU10 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 50x53mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB101506204 Spot 4W 35W 330Lm GU10 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 50x53mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø50mm
5
3
m
m
120
°
LED EPISTAR
7
8 SPOT LAMPS
5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB201005105 Spot 5W 40W 450Lm GU5.3 2700K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 50x53mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB201005205 Spot 5W 40W 450Lm GU5.3 4100K AC/DC 12V 35 000h 50x53mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø50mm
5
3
m
m
120
°
LED EPISTAR
SPOT LAMPS
5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB101006105 Spot 5W 40W 450Lm GU10 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 50x61mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB101006205 Spot 5W 40W 450Lm GU10 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 50x61mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø50mm
6
1m
m
120
°
LED EPISTAR
9
10 DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES 3W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
HA103201103 Candle 3W 25W 250Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 35x110mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
HA103201203 Candle 3W 25W 250Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 35x110mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø35mm
110
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES TAILED 3W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
HA104201203 Candle
tailed 3W 25W 250Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 35x122mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø35mm
12
2
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
11
12 FILAMENT LAMPS
CANDLES 4W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL103201104 Candle 4W 35W 410Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 25 000h 35x99mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
AL103201204 Candle 4W 35W 430Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 25 000h 35x99mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
Ø35mm
9
9
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
FILAMENT LAMPS
CANDLES TAILED 4W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL104201104 Candle
tailed 4W 35W 410Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 25 000h 35x121mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
AL104201204 Candle
tailed 4W 35W 430Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 25 000h 35x121mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
Ø35mm
12
1m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
13
14
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103001104 Candle 4W 25W 300Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB103001204 Candle 4W 25W 300Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES 4W FROST
Ø37mm
112
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES 4W FROST
Ø37mm
112
m
m
240 °
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103002104 Candle 4W 25W 300Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB103002204 Candle 4W 25W 300Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
LED EPISTAR
15
16 DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES 6W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103001106 Candle 6W 40W 470Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB103001206 Candle 6W 40W 470Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø37mm
112
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
DECORATIVE LAMPS
CANDLES 6W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103002106 Candle 6W 40W 470Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB103002206 Candle 6W 40W 470Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x112mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø37mm
112
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
17
18 BRIGHT LAMPS
CANDLES 5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103101205 Candle 5W 40W 510Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x107mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø37mm
10
7
m
m
210 °
LED EPISTAR
BRIGHT LAMPS
CANDLES 5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB103102105 Candle 5W 40W 510Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 37x107mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB103102205 Candle 5W 40W 510Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 37x107mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø37mm
10
7
m
m
210 °
LED EPISTAR
19
20 DECORATIVE LAMPS
GLOBES 3W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
HA105201103 Globe 3W 25W 250Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 40x77mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
HA105201203 Globe 3W 25W 250Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 40x77mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø40mm
7
7
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
22 FILAMENT LAMPS
GLOBES 4W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL105201104 Globe 4W 35W 410Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 25 000h 45x76mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
AL105201204 Globe 4W 35W 430Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 25 000h 45x76mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
Ø45mm
7
6
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
FILAMENT LAMPS
GLOBES 4W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
AL105202104 Globe 4W 35W 410Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 25 000h 45x76mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
AL105202204 Globe 4W 35W 430Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 25 000h 45x76mm 1/10/100 2 years A+
Ø45mm
7
6
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
23
24 DECORATIVE LAMPS
GLOBES 4W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105001104 Globe 4W 25W 300Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB105001204 Globe 4W 25W 300Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
7
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
DECORATIVE LAMPS
GLOBES 4W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105002104 Globe 4W 25W 300Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB105002204 Globe 4W 25W 300Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
7
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
25
26 DECORATIVE LAMPS
GLOBES 6W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105001106 Globe 6W 40W 470Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB105001206 Globe 6W 40W 470Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
7
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
DECORATIVE LAMPS
GLOBES 6W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105002106 Globe 6W 40W 470Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB105002206 Globe 6W 40W 470Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x87mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
7
m
m
240 °
LED EPISTAR
27
28 BRIGHT LAMPS
GLOBES 5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105101105 Globe 5W 40W 490Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 45x80mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB105101205 Globe 5W 40W 490Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x80mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
0
m
m
210 °
LED EPISTAR
BRIGHT LAMPS
GLOBES 5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB105102205 Globe 5W 40W 490Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 45x80mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø45mm
8
0
m
m
210 °
LED EPISTAR
29
30 REFLECTOR LAMPS
R50 5W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB106101105 R50 5W 45W 600Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 50x82mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB106101205 R50 5W 45W 600Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 50x82mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø50mm
8
2
m
m
120
°
LED EPISTAR
31
32 DIMMABLE LAMPS
CANDLES TAILED 5W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
HA104201105-D Candle 5W 40W 470Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 35x122mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
HA104201205-D Candle 5W 40W 470Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 35x122mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø35mm
12
2
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
DIMMABLE LAMPS
GLOBES 5W CLEAR
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
HA105201105-D Globe 5W 40W 470Lm E14 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 40x95mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
HA105201205-D Globe 5W 40W 470Lm E14 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 40x95mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø40mm
9
5
m
m
360°
LED EPISTAR
33
34 GLS LAMPS
6W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB102002106 GLS 6W 40W 500Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 60x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB102002206 GLS 6W 40W 500Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 60x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø60mm
12
0
m
m
270 °
LED EPISTAR
GLS LAMPS
10W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB102002110 GLS 10W 60W 810Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 60x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB102002210 GLS 10W 60W 810Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 60x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø60mm
12
0
m
m
270 °
LED EPISTAR
35
36 GLS LAMPS
12W FROST
Order Code Type Wattage Equivalent Luminous
Flux Base CCT Input
Voltage Lifetime Dimensions Pack Guarantee EEL
EB102002112 GLS 12W 75W 1000Lm E27 2700K 220-240V 35 000h 70x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
EB102002212 GLS 12W 75W 1000Lm E27 4100K 220-240V 35 000h 70x120mm 1/10/100 3 years A+
Ø70mm
12
0
m
m
270 °
LED EPISTAR
POS
Catalogues
Metal perforated display
L500xB350xH1970 mm
Information and advertising
posters with a self adhesive base
	main features
	Capsule lamps
	G4 2W
	G9 3W
	spot lamps
	4W frost
	5W frost
	Decorative lamps
	Candles 3W Clear
	Candles tailed 3W clear
	candles 4W clear
	Candles tailed 4W clear
	Candles 4W frost
	Candles 6W frost
	bright lamps
	Candles 5W frost
	Decorative lamps
	Globes 3W Clear
	Globes 4W clear
	Globes 4W frost
	globes 6W frost
	bright lamps
	globes 5W frost
	reflector lamps
	r50 5W frost
	dimmable lamps
	Candles tailed 5W Clear
	globes 5W clear
	GLS lamps
	6W frost
	10W frost
	12W frost